
FACTS AND FIGURES AT LONE STAR PARK
Performance Record from 09/21/2018 to 11/10/2018

JOCKEY Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Jesse Lee Levario 60 18 13 3 30 57 60 18 30 0 0 0 26 16 62 $5.60
Francisco Calderon 92 15 15 9 16 42 92 15 16 0 0 0 14 9 64 $9.20
Alejandro Landeros
Zuniga

81 13 9 5 16 33 81 13 16 0 0 0 12 4 33 $9.00

Claudio Ponce Aguilar 85 12 8 7 14 32 85 12 14 0 0 0 2 1 50 $16.30
Nestor Duran 71 11 9 9 15 41 71 11 15 0 0 0 10 6 60 $9.40
Ricky Ramirez 51 8 10 7 16 49 51 8 16 0 0 0 12 6 50 $6.60
Roman Armando Huerta 76 8 7 8 11 30 76 8 11 0 0 0 10 1 10 $23.60
Noe Villatoro 67 7 7 10 10 36 67 7 10 0 0 0 2 2 100 $12.80
Victor Manuel Urieta, Jr. 27 7 7 5 26 70 27 7 26 0 0 0 8 4 50 $7.70
Manuel Gutierrez 24 7 4 3 29 58 24 7 29 0 0 0 3 2 67 $7.50

JOCKEY 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Jesse Lee Levario 35 10 29 16 6 38 14 9 64 14 6 43 8 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 60 18 30
Francisco Calderon 45 4 9 19 4 21 35 7 20 23 2 9 8 3 38 1 1 100 1 0 0 91 15 16
Alejandro Landeros
Zuniga

25 4 16 20 3 15 60 11 18 17 2 12 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 81 13 16

Claudio Ponce Aguilar 36 7 19 30 3 10 64 8 13 15 4 27 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 85 12 14
Nestor Duran 38 7 18 21 2 10 44 9 20 17 1 6 3 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 71 11 15
Ricky Ramirez 33 6 18 15 2 13 14 2 14 5 1 20 7 2 29 1 0 0 0 0 0 51 8 16
Roman Armando Huerta 27 2 7 20 3 15 53 8 15 17 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 76 8 11
Noe Villatoro 30 3 10 22 4 18 43 6 14 13 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 7 10
Victor Manuel Urieta, Jr. 12 1 8 12 5 42 13 1 8 12 6 50 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 27 7 26
Manuel Gutierrez 17 5 29 7 2 29 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 24 7 29

TRAINER Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Josue Ponce 57 17 11 4 30 56 57 17 30 0 0 0 24 15 63 $4.80
Leon Bard 66 13 10 7 20 45 66 13 20 0 0 0 11 9 82 $7.90
Santiago Riojas, Jr. 35 9 8 5 26 63 35 9 26 0 0 0 9 6 67 $7.60
G. Blane Wood 67 8 14 8 12 45 67 8 12 0 0 0 13 5 38 $7.30
Abel Morin 33 6 5 4 18 45 33 6 18 0 0 0 3 3 100 $10.60
Rolando Almanza 20 6 3 2 30 55 20 6 30 0 0 0 4 2 50 $11.60
Payton Young 20 6 2 3 30 55 20 6 30 0 0 0 6 2 33 $8.30
Robert Meche 29 5 5 3 17 45 29 5 17 0 0 0 6 1 17 $11.30
Adrian Huitron 23 5 4 5 22 61 23 5 22 0 0 0 7 2 29 $11.20
Jacobo Mejia 39 5 3 1 13 23 39 5 13 0 0 0 2 1 50 $15.00

TRAINER 2 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

3 YO's
Sts. 1st W %

Maiden/Claiming
Sts. 1st W %

Allowance
Sts. 1st W %

Stakes
Sts. 1st W %

Handicap
Sts. 1st W %

Routes
Sts. 1st W %

Sprints
Sts. 1st W %

Josue Ponce 31 10 32 19 6 32 13 9 69 12 4 33 9 1 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 57 17 30
Leon Bard 34 3 9 19 5 26 16 5 31 17 2 12 11 3 27 2 1 50 0 0 0 66 13 20
Santiago Riojas, Jr. 22 5 23 9 3 33 12 2 17 11 5 45 1 1 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 35 9 26
G. Blane Wood 47 6 13 20 2 10 25 3 12 6 1 17 5 1 20 0 0 0 0 0 0 67 8 12
Abel Morin 15 3 20 9 2 22 26 6 23 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 33 6 18
Rolando Almanza 17 4 24 3 2 67 5 0 0 1 0 0 4 3 75 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 30
Payton Young 1 1 100 5 1 20 17 4 24 3 2 67 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 20 6 30
Robert Meche 22 5 23 5 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 29 5 17
Adrian Huitron 10 2 20 12 3 25 6 1 17 8 2 25 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 23 5 22
Jacobo Mejia 12 1 8 15 2 13 30 3 10 8 2 25 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 39 5 13

HORSE Starts 1st 2nd 3rd Win % % In $ MAIN COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

TURF COURSE
Sts. 1st % Win

Favorites
Sts. 1st % Win

Avg Win
Payoff

Dashing Sashay 3 3 0 0 100 100 3 3 100 0 0 0 3 3 100 $3.80
Sf Hot Pass 3 3 0 0 100 100 3 3 100 0 0 0 2 2 100 $7.70
Second Amendment 3 2 1 0 67 100 3 2 67 0 0 0 1 1 100 $8.00
Live Moonshine 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $8.90
Jess Rockin Thunder 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $15.70
Eos a Political Win 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $7.70
Dm La Jolla Cartel 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $15.20
Stolis Pro 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 2 2 100 $2.90
Paint Me a Sinner 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 0 0 0 $17.20
Flying Cowboy 123 2 2 0 0 100 100 2 2 100 0 0 0 1 1 100 $5.90


